General Description
The MAX2102 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies evalua-
tion of the MAX2102 direct-conversion tuner IC for digi-
tal DBS applications.
The board includes RF and LO inputs and I/Q base-
band-output connectors, for fast evaluation in a 50Ω
environment. The RF and LO input frequency range is
950MHz to 2150MHz. A probe-tip jack is available to

capacitors
Component List
Ordering Information
Component Suppliers
PART
MAX2102EVKIT-SO 0°C to +70°C
TEMP. RANGE BOARD TYPE
Surface Mount
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
J2, J4, J5 3 Edge-mount SMA connectors
3-pin headers (0.1" centers)
R1, R7 2 47Ω, 5% resistors
R3, R13 2 Open
R4, R16 2 51Ω, 5% resistors
R6 1 2kΩ, 5% resistor
R8, R10 2 22Ω, 5% resistors
R11, R12 2 56Ω, 5% resistors
R15 1 100Ω, 5% resistor
R17 1 4.7Ω, 5% resistor
U1 1 Maxim MAX2102CWI (28-pin SO)
None 1 MAX2102 data sheet
JU2, JU3 2
Shunts
None 1 MAX2102 circuit board
C20 1
10µF, 16V, ±20% tantalum capacitor
AVX TAJC106M106
J6 1 Scope-probe connector
Panasonic (201) 392-7522 (201) 392-4441
19-1256; Rev 2; 10/98
查询MAX2102EVKIT供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
E